
STATION:

Political File Copy Supplement for National Issue Advertisements: ISSUE ADVERTISER NAME

SPOT TITLE APPLICABLE 
ORDERS

FEDERAL 
CANDIDATE(S) & 

OFFICE(S) REFERENCED

FEDERAL 
ELECTION(S)
REFERENCED

ELECTION 
DATE

NATIONAL ISSUE(S) ADDRESSED

FFUS2104H 
'Where 
John 
Stands'

2100305
2100300
2101830
2101794
2103622
2103621

MJ Hegar
John Cornyn

Senate 11.03.20 Vote for MJ Hegar

FFUS2105H 
'Shake 
Things Up'

2100305
2100300
2101830
2101794
2103622
2103621

MJ Hegar
John Cornyn

Senate 11.03.20 Vote for MJ Hegar



STATION:


