Political File Copy Supplement for National Issue Advertisements: **ISSUE ADVERTISER NAME**

SPOT TITLE	APPLICABLE	FEDERAL	FEDERAL	ELECTION	NATIONAL ISSUE(S) ADDRESSED
	ORDERS	CANDIDATE(S) & OFFICE(S) REFERENCED	ELECTION(S) REFERENCED	DATE	
FFUS2104H 'Where John Stands'	2100305 2100300 2101830 2101794 2103622 2103621	MJ Hegar John Cornyn	Senate	11.03.20	Vote for MJ Hegar
FFUS2105H 'Shake Things Up'	2100305 2100300 2101830 2101794 2103622 2103621	MJ Hegar John Cornyn	Senate	11.03.20	Vote for MJ Hegar

STATION:
